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2019 SCREEN PRINT RATE SHEET

(please read ALL INFORMATION carefully!)

If a more specialized quote is needed, please inquire. Rates below
include printing on a Gildan Softstyle or similar t-shirt with 2 ink colors.
Alternate apparel, options, and/or color count will change pricing.

Prices DO NOT include shipping costs

*STD SCREEN FEE JUMBO SCREEN FEE
MIN QUANTITY PRINT 1 SIDE PRINT 2 SIDES (14”x17” max print) (17”x22” max print)
1 side / 2 sides 1 side / 2 sides
24 pcs $11.50 ea $13.75ea $60/ 5120 $75/ 5150
48 pcs $10.25 ea $12.05 ea S60/$120 S75/$150
72 pcs $8.80 ea $10.15 ea S60/$120 S75/$150
100 pcs* $8.50 ea $9.60 ea $60/ $120 $60/ $120
144 pcs $7.75 ea $8.85 ea S45 / $60 $60/ 5120
288 pcs $6.10 ea $7.10 ea $30/ $60 $60/ $120
500 pcs $4.80 ea S5.60 ea S30/ $60 FREE / S60
1000 pcs $4.15 ea $4.80 ea FREE FREE

CUSTOM ART FEE $100 one side / $125 two sides

*(art fee credited back for orders of 100 pcs or more) to pay art deposit CLICK HERE
To fill out our DRF (design request form) CLICK HERE

PREMIUM SHIRT/SIZES (cost adders)

Use Next Level, Bella brand or similar shirt, add +$1.50 each. For sizes adult 2XL & up, add $2.50/shirt.

Many other apparel options available (click here for online catalog)

PRODUCTION TIME

Std production time is 7-10 business days to ship once art approved, order paid, and shirts received from
distributor. See rush production rates below. (does NOT include shipping time or cost)
¢ 7 day turnaround: 10% of invoice.
® 5—6 day turnaround: 15% of invoice.
¢ 3 —4 day turnaround: 25% of invoice.
¢ 2 day turnaround: 50% of invoice.
e 24 hour turnaround: 100% of invoice.

*ABOUT PRINT SIZE

Unless otherwise requested, std procedure is to print art at same size across youth and adult shirts, which
allows for approx. 12.5” wide x 14.5” tall max print. Design will look very large on the youth shirts, but smaller
on the larger adult shirts. If 2 different sets of screens are desired for youth AND adult, please add additional
set of appropriate screen fees, and use gty pricing for each group. For example: you have 100 total shirts, but
50 are adult, and 50 are youth. Each group is a separate job and priced based on gty of 50 each, NOT 100 total.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

FOIL PRINT: +$2.50/location, per shirt
GLITTER INK: +$.75c¢/location, per shirt
GLOW INK: +$2/location, per shirt

PRINT ON FLEECE:  + .25c/location, per shirt

MIS-PRINT ALLOWANCE (PLEASE READ)

Standard acceptable industry practice for screen printers is to allow for up to 2% mis-prints/spoilage (at no cost to
Moxie Cheer Apparel). If exact counts are needed, please order a few extra shirts. If mis-prints are made, we will
credit back the cost of the shirt, but we do not re-print them.



https://www.moxiecheerapparel.com/make-payment.html
https://www.moxiecheerapparel.com/design-request-form.html
http://www.4logowearables.com/cgi-bin/hw/hwb/chw-pseudoHome.w?hwCN=197208212203201210201214205199187201198215205216201&hwCNCD=&hwST=1

